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Alon USA LP
  Pam Smith
  972-367-3698
  pam.smith@alonusa.com

Amerada Hess Corp.
  Glenn Kramer
  732-750-6418
  gkramer@hess.com

Atofina Petrochemicals, Inc.
  David French
  409-963-6906
  david.french@atofina.com

Big West Oil LLC
  Jeff Utley
  801-296-7740
  jeff.utley@flyingj.com

BP Amoco Oil
  Robert Schaefer
  630-420-5751
  schaefrj@bp.com

Cenex Harvest States Coop.
  Mark Joerger
  651-451-4367
  mjoerger@cenexharveststates.com

Chalmette Refining LLC
  Robert Peters
  703-846-4431
  robert.t.peters@exxon.com

Chevron Phillips Chemical Co., LLC
  Gary Schoonveld
  918-661-4066
  gaschoo@ppco.com

Chevron Products Co.
  Bob Anderson
  925-842-5317
  roan@chevron.com

Citgo Petroleum Corp.
  Pam Royer
  918-495-4246
  proyer@citgo.com

Coastal Eagle Point Oil Co.
  Mike Fleming
  856-853-3931
  mike.fleming@elpaso.com

Coastal Refining & Marketing, Inc.
  Ralph Edwards
  713-877-3929
  ralph.edwards@elpaso.com

Conoco, Inc.
  Bob Bryce
  281-293-4619
  robert.s.bryce@usa.conoco.com

Countrymark Cooperative, Inc.
  John Deaton
  812-838-8125
  deaton@countrymark.com

Crown Central Petroleum Corp.
  Roger Peterson
  713-920-3940
  rpeterson@crowncentral.com

Equilon Enterprises LLC
  Steve Hancock
  713-277-9720
  rshancock@equiva.com

ExxonMobil Corp.
  Robert Peters
  703-846-4431
  robert.t.peters@exxon.com

Farmland Industries, Inc
  Robert Panchak
  316-252-4281
  rjpanchak@coop-refining.com
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Frontier Refining, Inc.
  Gerald B. Faudel
  303-714-0168
  gfaudel@frontieroil.com

Giant Industries, Inc.
  Carl Shook
  480-585-8815
  cshook@giant.com

Hermes Consolidated, Inc.
  Bob Neufeld
  303-894-9966 x19
  wneufeld@wyref.com

Hovensa LLC
  Glenn Kramer
  732-750-6418
  gkramer@hess.com

Hunt Refining Co.
  David McCaslin
  205-391-3338
  dmccaslin@huntrefining.com

Koch Petroleum Group LP
  Jason West
  713-544-6046
  westj@kochind.com

Lyondell - Citgo Refining LP
  Dale Vander Pol
  713-321-4737
  dale.vanderpol@lyondell-citgo.com

Marathon Ashland Petroleum LLC
  Steve Kuhn
  419-421-2358
  smkuhn@mapllc.com

Montana Refining Co. 
  Dexter Busby
  406-761-4100
  dbusby@centric.net

Motiva Enterprises LLC
  Steve Hancock
  713-277-9720
  rshancock@equiva.com

Murphy Oil Corp.
  James Britt
  870-864-6520
  jim_britt@murphyoilcorp.com

National Cooperative Refinery Association
  P. Terrence Hardman
  620-241-2340
  thardman@ncrarefinery.com

Navajo Refining Co. 
  Phillip Youngblood
  505-748-3311
  phil@navajo-refining.com

PDV Midwest Refining LLC
  Derek Kruk
  630-257-4273
  dkruk@citgo.com

Phillips Petroleum Co.
  Gary Schoonveld
  918-661-4066
  gaschoo@ppco.com

Shell Oil Co.
  T. A. (Ted) Wandstrat
  713-246-6032
  tawandstrat@shellus.com
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Sinclair Oil Corp.
  Jon Christensen
  801-526-3713
  jchristensen@sinclairoil.com

Sun Company, Inc.
  Duane Hall
  610-859-1307
  duane_a_hall@sunoil.com

Tesoro Refining Co.
  Katy Symmank
  360-293-1438
  ksymmank@tesoropetroleum.com

The Premcor Refining Group, Inc.
  Steven Fite
  314-854-1442
  steve.fite@premcorinc.com

Tosco Corp.
  Thomas Accetta
  908-523-6173
  taccetta@tosco.com

Ultramar Diamond Shamrock Corp.
  Joe Brazell
  210-592-4130
  joe_brazell@udscorp.com

United Refining Co.
  David Wortman
  814-726-4786
  dwortman@urc.com

Valero Energy Corp.
  Henry Stone
  210-370-2858
  stoneh@valero.com

Westcourt Group, Inc.
  Edwin L. Morris
  970-248-0010 x314
  wescelm@gj.net

Williams Refining, LLC
  Clarence Jordan
  901-775-5737
  clarence.jordan@williams.com

Wynnewood Refining Co.
  Chris Hawley
  405-665-6655
  chawley@gwec.com


